Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Clarke - (832463) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.86
2:26.18
2:28.94
2:30.45
2:32.03
2:34.10
2:35.36
2:35.59
2:39.35
2:40.86
2:46.35
2:51.00
2:51.12
2:53.62
2:55.92
2:57.00
2:59.10
3:00.28
3:05.33
3:05.47
3:19.90
3:20.09
3:26.34
3:37.63
3:39.98

3:52.11
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WA Pts

451
421
398
386
374
360
351
349
325
316
286
263
262
251

242

229
224
206
206
164
164
149

123
105

Round

Date

04/02/18
29/11117
30/09/17
05/02/17
01/10/16
06/05/17
30/11/16
20/03/16
14/02/16
14/11/15
09/05/15
28/09/14
18/01/15
10/05/14
15/11/14
18/01/14
23/11/113
09/03/14
12/01/13
11/03/13
07/07/12
10/11/12
13/05/12
14/01/12
17/12/11
12/11/11

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
West Suffolk The Neate Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk Spring Development Meet
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
The Neate Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships

Venue
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Stowmarket
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Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time

2:22.86
2:26.18
2:28.94
2:34.10
2:30.45
2:35.36
2:32.03
2:35.59
2:39.35
2:40.86
2:46.35
2:51.12
2:55.92
2:51.00
2:53.62
3:00.28
2:57.00
2:59.10
3:05.47
3:05.33
3:20.09
3:19.90
3:26.34
3:37.63
3:39.98
3:52.11
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386
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374
349
325
316
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224
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229
206
206
164
164
149
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123

Round

F
F

Date

04/02/18
29111117
30/09/17
06/05/17
05/02/17
30/11/16
01/10/16
20/03/16
14/02/16
14/11/15
09/05/15
18/01/15
15/11/14
28/09/14
10/05/14
09/03/14
18/01/14
23/11/13
11/03/13
12/01/13
10/11/12
07/07/12
13/05/12
14/01/12
17/12/11
12/11/11

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk Neate Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk Spring Development Meet
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
West Suffolk Open Meet

teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships

Venue
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Norwich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Stowmarket
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Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
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